10
11

1z

14
1s
16
17
18
13

20

22
23
24
25
26
27

28

COLLINS, MESEREAU, REDDOCK & YU E

Thomas A. Mesereau, Jr., Statc Bar Nuinber 091182 I i ED
Susan C. Yu, State Bar Number 195640 S BT PRl SAkiroaNa
1875 Century Park East, 7 Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90067 SEP 29 zoos

Tel.: (310) 284-3120, Fax: (310) 284-3133.

@ GARY M. BLAIR, Executive Officer

KATTEN MUCHIN ZAVIS ROSENMAN e X wagpm s

Steve Cochran, State Bar Number 105541

CARRIE L. WAGNER, Osbuty Cierk

Stacey McKee Knigén, State Bar Number 181027

2029 Century Park

ast, Suite 2600

Los Angeles, California 50067-3012
Tel.: (310) 788-4455s, Fax: (310) 712-8455

SANGER & SWYSEN

Robert M. Sanger, State Bar Number 058214
233 East Camnllo Street, Suite C

Santa Barbara, CA 93101

Tel.: (805) 962-4887, Fax: (805) 963-7311

OXMAN & JAROSCAK )
Brian Oxman, State Bar Number 072172
14126 East Rosecrans

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670

Tel.: (562) 921-5058, Fax: (562) 921-2298

Attorneys for Defendant MICHAEL JOSEPH JACKSON

THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF
CALIFORNIA, !

MICHAEL JOSEPH JACKSON,

SUPERIOR COURT OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA
:FOR THE COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA, COOK DIVISION

REDACTED VERSION
Case No. 1133603 .
PRIVILEGE LOG FOR ITEMS SEIZED

PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT
5135 : .

Plaintffs,

Barsreiss:ssss S

Honorahle Rodney S. Melville
Date: October 14, 2004
Time: 8:30 am

Dcefendant.
. . Dept: SM 8

Nt N N Nt e N N it Nl o Nt s st Nt N N

PRIVILEGE LOG FOR ITEMS SEIZED PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT 5135
1




10
11

12

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28

INTRODUCTION |

We have not had adequate time to thoroughly examine all of the matenals. In particular
we have not had encugh time to fully examine the four hard drives, of which we received copies
on September 23, 2004. Furthermore, the government has seized a Clie, a perscnal digital
assistant, and has not been able to download the information on that device nor provide us with
access to it. Therefore, we are providing the following preliminary privilege log, but reserve the
right to augment same at such time as we have additional information.

The following log represents items, as to which, Mr. Jackson specificallv asserts the
attorney client pﬁﬁlegc, however, this does not limit the objections to the search and seizure of
additional items and the observations of law enforcement officers made during the search on the

grounds set forth more fully in the motion to suppress filed concurrently herew:th.

E

b
o

b —_— \D
L r— .
l

A ]
b

PRIVILEGE LOG FOR ITEMS SEIZED PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT 5135

2




1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
15

20

22
23
24

" 25

2€

27

28

3 || Dated: September 29, 2004

B A i Se— L]

Respectfully submitted,

COLLINS, MESEREAU, REDDOCK & YU
Thomas A, Mesereau, Jr.
Susan C. Yu

KATTEN MUCHIN ZAVIS ROSENMAN
Steve Cochran
Stacey McKee Knight

SANGER & SWYSEN
Robert M. Sanger

OXMAN & JAROSCAK

obert M. Sanger (
Attorneys for
MICHAEL JOSEPH JACKSON"

PRIVILEGE LOG FOR ITEMS SEIZED PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT 5135

3




%, ‘ PROOF OF SERVICE
I, the undersigned declare:

T amn over the age of 18 years and not a party to the within action. I am employed in the County
of Santa Barbara. My business address is 233 East Carrillo Street, Suite C, Santa 2arbara, California,
93101. :

On September 29, 2004, 1 served the foregoing document PRIVILEGE 1.OG FOR ITEMS
SEIZED PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT 5135 on the interested parties in this action by

depositing a true copy thereof as follows: M KM/

Tom Sneddon

Gerald Franklin

Ron Zonen

Gordon Auchincloss
District Attorney

1105 Santa Barbara Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
568-2398

BY U.S. MAIL - I am readily familiar with the firm’s practice for collection of mail and
processing of correspondence for mailing with the United States Postal Service. Such
correspondence is deposited daily with the United States Postal Service in a sealed envelaope
with postage thereon fully prepaid and deposited during the ordinary course of business.
Service made pursuant to this paragraph, upon motion of a party, shall be: presumed invalid
if the postal cancellation date or postage meter date on the envelope is more than one day
after the date of deposit.

X BYFACSIMILE -] caused the above-referenced document(s) to be transinitted via facsimile
to the interested parties at 568-2398. )

BY HAND - ] caused the document 1o be hand delivered to the interested parties at the address
above.

X _ STATE - ] declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the
above is trae and correct.

Executed -Scptember 29, 2004, at Santga




