28	95.6	
27	20:	
26		,
25	mjraces.com mjre	
24	mjfacts.com mjfa	cts.com mjfacts.co
23	Defendant.	Time: 8:30 am Dept: SM 8
22	MICHAEL JOSEPH JACKSON,	Honorable Rodney S. Melville Date: October 14, 2004
21) UNDER SEAL
20	vs.	5135
19	Plaintiffs,	PRIVILEGE LOG FOR ITEMS SEIZED PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT
18	THE PEOPLE OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA,	Case No. 1133603
17	FOR THE COUNTY OF SANT	REDACTED VERSION
16		
15	CLIBERTOR COLER OF THE	IE CTATE OF CAL HODATA
14	Attorneys for Defendant MICHAEL JOSEPH JACKSON	
13	Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 Tel.: (562) 921-5058, Fax: (562) 921-2298	cts.com mifacts.com
12	Brian Oxman, State Bar Number 072172 14126 East Rosecrans	68-
11	OXMAN & JAROSCAK	
9	233 East Carrillo Street, Suite C Santa Barbara, CA 93101 Tel.: (805) 962-4887, Fax: (805) 963-7311	
8	SANGER & SWYSEN Robert M. Sanger, State Bar Number 058214	mjfacts.com
7	Los Angeles, California 90067-3012 Tel.: (310) 788-4455, Fax: (310) 712-8455	mifacts
б	Stacey McKee Knight, State Bar Number 18 2029 Century Park East, Suite 2600	1027
5	KATTEN MUCHIN ZAVIS ROSENMAN Steve Cochran, State Bar Number 105541	CARRIE L. WAGNER, Deputy Clerk
4	Tel.: (310) 284-3120, Fax: (310) 284-3133	GARY M RIAID Form
3	1875 Century Park East, 7th Floor Los Angeles, CA 90067	SEP 2 9 2004
2	Thomas A. Mesereau, Jr., State Bar Number Susan C. Yu, State Bar Number 195640	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA
1	COLLINS, MESEREAU, REDDOCK &	

mjfacts.com

INTRODUCTION

We have not had adequate time to thoroughly examine all of the materials. In particular we have not had enough time to fully examine the four hard drives, of which we received copies on September 23, 2004. Furthermore, the government has seized a Clie, a personal digital assistant, and has not been able to download the information on that device nor provide us with access to it. Therefore, we are providing the following preliminary privilege log, but reserve the right to augment same at such time as we have additional information.

The following log represents items, as to which, Mr. Jackson specifically asserts the attorney client privilege, however, this does not limit the objections to the search and seizure of additional items and the observations of law enforcement officers made during the search on the grounds set forth more fully in the motion to suppress filed concurrently herewith.

PRIVILEGE LOG

	icts.com mifacts.co	mjfacts.co
	111 Janisa Para	
į		
	1.	
	3.	m eifacts.co
	icts.com muraers.co	1
1	4.	

PROOF OF SERVICE

I, the undersigned declare:

I am over the age of 18 years and not a party to the within action. I am employed in the County of Santa Barbara. My business address is 233 East Carrillo Street, Suite C, Santa Barbara, California, 93101.

On September 29, 2004, I served the foregoing document PRIVILEGE LOG FOR ITEMS SEIZED PURSUANT TO SEARCH WARRANT 5135 on the interested parties in this action by depositing a true copy thereof as follows:

Tom Sneddon
Gerald Franklin
Ron Zonen
Gordon Auchincloss
District Attorney
1105 Santa Barbara Street
Santa Barbara, CA 93101
568-2398

- BY U.S. MAIL I am readily familiar with the firm's practice for collection of mail and processing of correspondence for mailing with the United States Postal Service. Such correspondence is deposited daily with the United States Postal Service in a sealed envelope with postage thereon fully prepaid and deposited during the ordinary course of business. Service made pursuant to this paragraph, upon motion of a party, shall be presumed invalid if the postal cancellation date or postage meter date on the envelope is more than one day after the date of deposit.
- **X** BY FACSIMILE -I caused the above-referenced document(s) to be transmitted via facsimile to the interested parties at 568-2398.
- BY HAND I caused the document to be hand delivered to the interested parties at the address above.
- X STATE I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the above is true and correct.

Executed September 29, 2004, at Santa Barbara, California.

Sobette J. Tryon

mifacts.com